Roll Crusher Operator

Facility:

Written By: Approved By:

Date Created:

Date of Last Revision

Hazards Present: PPE or Devices Required:

Additional Training Required:

Eye protection

Hearing protection

Steel toe boots

High visibility vest

Hard hat

Safe Work Procedure:

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)

Disable power source

Pre operation check: belts, fluids, excessive wear
Make all necessary adjustments

Check work area for possible hazards

Reboot power source

Run machine for visual check

Start working in a safe manner using all precautions

If an emergency situation occurs while conducting this task, or there is an equipment malfunction,
engage the emergency stop and follow the lock out procedure

REPORT ANY HAZARDOUS SITUATIONS TO YOUR SUPERVISOR

MB Workplace Safety & Health Act & Regulations:

Guidance Documents/Standards:

This Safe Work Procedure will be reviewed any
time the task, equipment or materials change
and at a minimum of every three years

Date:

Reviewed By WSH Committee:




